
SLID’UP 180INSTRUCTION DE MONTAGE
MONTAGEANLEITUNG
INSTRUCTIONS FOR ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU

www.slidup.net 1/2NM-SU180 A 04-2023

30
NJ

SU5204

x2 x2 x1 x1

 H
=h

+5
5

 h
=H

0
+2

0
 4

 -1
2

 h
=H

-5
5

 4
 -1

2

 t>16 t>16

 H
0

H

H
0

H

h

L 0

d=L 0+60

L min=2L 0+90

30

1 min 5

x4

B



min 25

9
15

5

15

min 16

a-10

a

min 45

3

2

4

#2.5
5

NM-SU180 www.slidup.net 2/2A 04-2023

 10

10

B
B


	Arkusze i widoki
	Model

	Arkusze i widoki
	Model


